

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 22-28/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5480-5486/2013

BALJEET SINGH ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(for c/delay in filing process fee/spare copies)

Date : 11/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee and spare copies is condoned.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER